
GCSE Exam 
Timetable 2024

Date Time Duration Examination
Wednesday, 08 May 9:30 am 1 hr 45 mins English Language Unit 1

Friday, 10 May 1:15 pm 1 hr 45 mins Sociology – Component 1 Understanding Social Processes

Monday, 13 May 9:30 am 1 hr 45 mins English Literature Unit 1

Wednesday, 15 May 9:30 am 1 hr 45 mins History Unit 1

1:15 pm 1 hr 30 mins Drama Component 3

Thursday, 16 May 9:30 am 1 hr 45 mins Maths Unit 1 (Foundation)

9:30 am 1 hr 45 mins Maths Unit 2 (Foundation)

9:30 am 2 hrs Maths Unit 3 (Higher)

9:30 am 2 hrs Maths Unit 4 (Higher)

Friday, 17 May 9:30 am 1 hr SAS:  Biology Unit 1 (Higher)

Monday, 20 May 9:30 am 1 hr 45 mins English Language Unit 4

Tuesday, 21 May 1:15 pm 1 hr 45 mins Sociology – Component 2 Understanding Social Structures

Wednesday, 22 May 9:30 am 1 hr DAS Chemistry Unit 1 (Foundation)

9:30 am 1 hr DAS Chemistry Unit 1 (Higher)

1:15 pm 2 hrs PE component 1– Introduction to PE

Friday, 24 May 9:30 am 1 hr Hospitality Unit 1

1:15 pm 1 hr Digital Technology Unit 1

Tuesday, 28 May 1:15 pm 35 mins Spanish Unit 1 Listening (Foundation)

1:15 pm 45 mins Spanish Unit 1 Listening (Higher)

Wednesday, 29 May 9:30 am 1 hr 30 mins Moving Image Arts Component 1

1:15 pm 1 hr Construction Unit 1

Thursday, 30 May 9:30 am 2 hrs English Literature Unit 2

Monday, 03 June 9:30 am 1 hr Maths Unit 6 Non‑Calculator (Foundation)

*Students are 
required to sit both 
the Non-Calculator 
and Calculator 
elements 

10:45 am 1 hr Maths Unit 6 Calculator (Foundation)

9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins Maths Unit 7 Non‑Calculator (Higher)

11:00 am 1 hr 15 mins Maths Unit 7 Calculator (Higher)

9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins Maths Unit 8 Non‑Calculator (Higher)

11:00 am 1 hr 15 mins Maths Unit 8 Calculator (Higher)

Tuesday, 04 June 9:30 am 1 hr Spanish Unit 4 Writing (Foundation)

9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins Spanish Unit 4 Writing (Higher)

1:15 pm 1 hr 15 mins History Unit 2



GCSE Exam 
Timetable 2024

Date Time Duration Examination
Thursday, 06 June 9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins Child Development Unit 1

1:15 pm 1 hr 30 mins Digital Technology Unit 2

Friday, 07 June 9:30 am 1 hr Hospitality Unit 2

1:15 pm 1 hr DAS Physics Unit 1 (Foundation)

1:15 pm 1 hr DAS Physics Unit 1 (Higher)

1:15 pm 1 hr SAS Physics Unit 3 (Foundation)

1:15 pm 1 hr SAS Physics Unit 3 (Higher)

Monday, 10 June 9:30 am 1 hr Further Maths Unit 2 Mechanics

1:15 pm 50 mins Spanish Unit 3 Reading (Foundation)

1:15 pm 1 hr Spanish Unit 3 Reading (Higher)

Tuesday, 11 June 9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins DAS Biology Unit 2 (Foundation)

9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins DAS Biology Unit 2 (Higher)

11:00 am 30 mins DAS Biology Practical theory (Higher)

9:30 am 1 hr SAS Unit 4 Practical Theory (Foundation)

9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins SAS Unit 4 Practical Theory (Higher)

Wednesday, 12 June 1:15 pm 1 hr 15 mins Child Development Unit 2

1:15 pm 45 mins Polish Listening (Higher)

2:15 pm 1 hr Polish Reading (Higher)

Thursday, 13 June 1:15 pm 1 hr 30 mins Construction Unit 2

Friday, 14 June 9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins DAS Chemistry Unit 2 (Foundation)

Friday, 14 June 9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins DAS Chemistry Unit 2 (Higher)

Friday, 14 June 11:00 am 30 mins DAS:  Chemistry Practical theory (Higher)

Tuesday, 18 June 9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins DAS Physics Unit 2 (Foundation)

Tuesday, 18 June 9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins DAS Physics Unit 2 (Higher)

Tuesday, 18 June 11:00 am 30 mins DAS:  Physics Practical Theory (Higher)

Tuesday, 18 June 1:15 pm 1 hr 15 mins Polish Writing (Higher)

Wednesday, 19 June 1:15 pm 1 hr Further Maths Unit 3 Stats




